Unit:

Homecoming, General Events Records, Advertisements and Flyers, W455-1A-1

Winthrop University Archives
Preliminary Descriptive Inventory

Homecoming

Sub-Group: _General Events Records
Advertisements and Flyers

Series:

Description of series and its contents:
This series consists of the various advertisements and flyers produced during the Homecoming
activities. Homecoming is an annual event that welcomes alumni to campus and includes events for

current students.

Box(es) Folder(s) Contents

PRPRPRPRRPRPRRPRREPRPRERERERPRE

O©CoOo~NOoOOTA, WN -

“We’re Dancin”

“Red Hot Homecoming”

“Tent Town Extravaganza”

“Tent Town Extravaganza”

Homecoming Advertisement

Homecoming Advertisement

Homecoming Advertisement

Homecoming Advertisement

Homecoming Advertisement

Homecoming Advertisement

Email regarding homecoming festivities
Homecoming Advertisement

Homecoming T-shirt Design Contest Flyer
Homecoming and Alumni Reunion Advertisement
Homecoming and Alumni Reunion Program
Homecoming Program

University Archives, Winthrop University

Record Group no: _W455
Sub-group no: _1A

1

Year(s)

1997
1998
2002
2003
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2012
Nov. 8-10, 2013
1990



