Winthrop University Archives Preliminary Descriptive Inventory

Unit: <u>Homecoming</u> Record Group no: <u>W455</u>

Sub-Group: <u>General Events Records</u> Sub-group no: <u>1A</u>

Series: _Advertisements and Flyers_ Series no: _1_

Description of series and its contents:

This series consists of the various advertisements and flyers produced during the Homecoming activities. Homecoming is an annual event that welcomes alumni to campus and includes events for current students.

Box(es) Folder(s) Contents			Year(s)
1	1	"We're Dancin"	1997
1	2	"Red Hot Homecoming"	1998
1	3	"Tent Town Extravaganza"	2002
1	4	"Tent Town Extravaganza"	2003
1	5	Homecoming Advertisement	2005
1	6	Homecoming Advertisement	2006
1	7	Homecoming Advertisement	2007
1	8	Homecoming Advertisement	2008
1	9	Homecoming Advertisement	2009
1	10	Homecoming Advertisement	2009
1	11	Email regarding homecoming festivities	2010
1	12	Homecoming Advertisement	2010
1	13	Homecoming T-shirt Design Contest Flyer	2011
1	14	Homecoming and Alumni Reunion Advertisement	2012
1	15	Homecoming and Alumni Reunion Program	Nov. 8-10, 2013
1	16	Homecoming Program	1990